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20 Safest Places in Delaware 2018 

Rank City Population Total Number of Crimes Crime Score 

1 Felton 1,426 1 0.70 

2 Lewes 3,131 4 1.28 

3 Ocean View 2,117 4 1.89 

4 Milton 2,932 7 2.39 

5 Bethany Beach 1,218 3 2.46 

6 Bridgeville 2,345 6 2.56 

7 Elsmere 6,102 16 2.62 

8 Newark 33,722 96 2.85 

9 New Castle 5,362 18 3.36 

10 Millsboro 4,366 15 3.44 

11 Middletown 21,213 75 3.54 

12 Greenwood 1,105 4 3.62 

13 Clayton 3,198 13 4.07 

14 Delmar 1,794 8 4.46 

15 Camden 3,492 16 4.58 

16 Newport 1,049 5 4.77 

17 Blades 1,404 7 4.99 

18 Delaware City 1,750 9 5.14 

19 Selbyville 2,466 13 5.27 

20 Wyoming 1,516 8 5.28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Under 3,000 Residents 

Rank City Population Total Number of Crimes Crime Score 

1 South Bethany 518 0 0.00 

2 Fenwick Island 434 0 0.00 

3 Kenton 268 0 0.00 

4 Viola 173 0 0.00 

5 Felton 1,426 1 0.70 

6 Frankford 969 1 1.03 

7 Frederica 838 1 1.19 

8 Ocean View 2,117 4 1.89 

9 Milton 2,932 7 2.39 

10 Bethany Beach 1,218 3 2.46 

11 Bridgeville 2,345 6 2.56 

12 Greenwood 1,105 4 3.62 

13 Delmar 1,794 8 4.46 

14 Dagsboro 895 4 4.47 

15 Ellendale 430 2 4.65 

16 Newport 1,049 5 4.77 

17 Blades 1,404 7 4.99 

18 Delaware City 1,750 9 5.14 

19 Selbyville 2,466 13 5.27 

20 Wyoming 1,516 8 5.28 

21 Cheswold 1,435 8 5.57 

22 Rehoboth Beach 1,516 10 6.60 

23 Dewey Beach 386 7 18.13 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3,000 – 10,000 Residents 

Rank City Population Total Number of Crimes Crime Score 

1 Lewes 3,131 4 1.28 

2 Elsmere 6,102 16 2.62 

3 New Castle 5,362 18 3.36 

4 Millsboro 4,366 15 3.44 

5 Clayton 3,198 13 4.07 

6 Camden 3,492 16 4.58 

7 Harrington 3,699 21 5.68 

8 Georgetown 7,338 45 6.13 

9 Seaford 7,880 59 7.49 

10 Laurel 4,238 54 12.74 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10,000 – 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population Total Number of Crimes Crime Score 

1 Middletown 21,213 75 3.54 

2 Smyrna 11,593 63 5.43 

3 Milford 11,223 103 9.18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Over 30,000 Residents 

Rank City Population Total Number of Crimes Crime Score 

1 Newark 33,722 96 2.85 

2 Dover 38,084 264 6.93 

3 Wilmington 71,552 1,142 15.96 

 


